SANDWICHES

CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
Chicken breast, mayonnaise & mixed lettuce.

ROAST BEEF
Roast beef, grain mustard, tomato, caramelised onion & lettuce.

TUNA SALAD

Tuna, mayonnaise, celery, parsley, tomato, red onion, corn & lettuce.

SELECT RANGE OF ASSORTED CAKES

COFFEE & TEA

TEA

HERBAL TEA
SHORT BLACK
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
CAPPUCCINO
MUGGACCINO
FLAT WHITE
FLAT WHITE MUG
LATTE
MUGAMOCHA
LONG BLACK
LONG BLACK MUG
AFFOGATO

CHAI LATTE

BABYCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

$8

$8

$5.5

$3.1
$3.6
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.6
$4.2
$3.6
$4.2
$4.1
$4.3
$3.5
$4.1
$4.7
$4.1
$2

$4.2

$9.6

$9.6

$6.6

$3.7
$4.3
$4.2
$4.2
$4.2
$4.3
$5

$4.3
$5

$4.9
$5.2
$4.2

$4.9
$5.6
$4.9




